

Ortronics TracJack Module, 2-ST Single mode or Multi Mode OM3/4, Ceramic, Fog White Part No. 63700014

The TracJack, Dual, Multimode, ST Simplex Adapters (2-Fiber), White Adapter Plate, has two simplex adapters, with ceramic alignment sleeves, mounted at a 180° exit angle. This adapter panel is 1 unit high. TracJack modules offer flexability with structured cabling at the workstation or in furniture with a modular design and a wide variety of connectivity options. Inteligent engineering simplifies and speeds up moves, adds, and changes with a front removeable design. Compatible With: All TracJack faceplates

## Features & Benefits

Snap-in module: Simple, secure installation.

Modular design: Flexibility in structured cabling system design.

Front removable: Facilitates quick moves, adds, and changes.

## Specifications

## General Info

Product Line	Ortronics	UPC Number	662875287490
Country Of Origin	Mexico	Application Sector	Commercial
Standard	UL Standard	Туре	Workstation

